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BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

2021 Intelligent Money British GT Championship
FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
T 7 GTIA 1 e o S6R)  Ross GUNN (GER) Aston Martin Vantage AWRGTS 5.39.075 12 14 98.49
2 6 GTA 2 oot S5R) ) Yeimer BUURMAN (NLD] Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:39.075 16 16 0000 0000 9849
3 63 GTPA 3 E‘;ﬁiﬂ:ff;ﬁ{f&ﬁg,oemis LIND (DNK) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo 2:39.525 8 17 0450 0450 98.21
4 18 oGTPA 4 }’,.“ii’,la“ﬂ.".‘g’;?’(?;ﬁm,m KEEN (GBR) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo 2:39.876 5 16 0801 0351 97.99
5 66 GTIPA 5 e onee on ! ot MALVERN (GBR) Porsche 911 GT3R 2:40.008 4 14 0933 0132 97.91
6 1 GTPA 6 E:;:Z'wo%“(’;%‘)’?sﬂndy MITCHELL (GER) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo 2:40157 6 17 1.082 0149 97.82
721 GTIA 7 e Sty Euan HANKEY (GER) McLaren 7205 GT3 2:41281 6 13 2206 1124 97.14
8 5 GIIA T oo MOCR (G5R) Lowis PROCTOR (GBR) McLaren 7205 GT3 241316 14 15 2241 0035 97.12
9 99 GrcPA 1 Z;?‘j[\%im (GBR) / Chariie HOLLINGS (GBR) Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO 2019 2:46.923 11 14 7.848 5607 93.86
10 15 GTIPA 1 e e Saott NCKENNA (GBR) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:49701 8 16 10626 2778 92.32
1157 GTIS 7 o o (oo us BURTON (GER) BUW N4 GT4 251323 13 15 12248 1622 9145
129 GT4s 2 g::i‘:uSrKLﬂ:tL%r?g;:)/Andrew GORDON-COLEBROOKE (GER) BUW W4 GT4 2:51.443 6 13 12368 0120 91.38
13 27 GT4PA 2 ,u;‘t" ?5';‘3@“’{2‘;’;)5 ,"Sz‘,mn TURNER (GBR) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:52313 5 14 13238 0870 90.92
14 42 GTIS 3 pems Wieavn 63R)  Sennan FIELDING (GBR) Audi RS LMS GT4 2:52487 6 13 13412 0174 90.83
15 56 GTIPA 3 o sonoon (oo Charie ROBERTSON (GER) Ginetta G6 2:52835 3 14 13760 0348 90.65
16 61 GTIS 4 mooon (oo vt CONLEY (GER) Ford Mustang GT4 253032 5 13 13957 0197 9054
173 GUS 5 gt (e Michaol BENYAHIA (MAR) McLaren 5705 GT4 2:53.343 7 15 14268 0311 90.38
18 4 GUS 6 ek o8 Katio MILNER (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 254387 8 15 15312 1044 89.84
19 90 corag 7 oafe Motorsport McLaren 5705 GT4 2:54453 6 15 15378 0066 89.80

Jack BROWN (GBR) / Ashley MARSHALL (GBR)

Weather / Track : Rain / Wet

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Spa-Francorchamps
Circuit Length = 4.3520 miles

Start: 13:00 Flag 13:56 End: 13:58

Race Director : Peter Daly Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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